
Pos 

 

MX 65G 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

MX 85G 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

13 

911 

364 

242 

1138 

504 

526 

720 

477 

213 

555 

50 

403 

837 

362 

693 

1118 

332 

402 

Name 

London Åberg Linnér 

Zackarias Johnsson 

Svante Lundberg 

Charlie Schuman 

Hilma Myhre 

Milton Lundberg 

Viggo Strid 

Alte Jacobsson 

Mio Svensson 

Sander Kareseit 

Anton Gustafsson 

Elin Rotsten 

Lowe Windeborn 

Noah Holgersson 

Jason Broman 

Nova Andersson 

Ellen Lindahl 

Måns Thagesson 

Valder Ljunggren 

Class 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

Klubb 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Landskrona MK 

Landskrona MK 

Hörby MCK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Veinge MCK 

MK Tranan 

Landskrona MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Veinge MCK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Landskrona MK 

Landskrona MK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Uppvidinge MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Landskrona MK 

Team/Sponsor 

Team Keva Motor AB 

MMG MC & ATV Racing Team 

R1  

20 

19 

18 

15 

17 

16 

20 

18 

14 

16 

13 

15 

19 

17 

11 

12 

9 

10 

8 

R2  

19 

17 

18 

20 

16 

15 

20 

19 

18 

15 

17 

14 

8 

10 

16 

13 

12 

11 

9 

Total points 

39 

36 

36 

35 

33 

31 

40 

37 

32 

31 

30 

29 

27 

27 

27 

25 

21 

21 

17 
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SMF DM DELTÄVLING 7 LIMHAMNS MK 

MX 65G MX 85G 

Resultat för dagen MX 65G MX 85G 

Sturupsbanan 1,840 km 


